ABB Run - Trutnovsky drak
2015-06-13 Trutnov [CZE]

5km

start ~ 12:10:41 | all years of born | registered: 86

category
N [010][m] 268
N [0][1[m] 201
N [O1[1[K] 202
N [O1[1[K] 264
N [O1[I[K] 203
N [0][1[m] 204
N [0][1[m] 205
N [O][][m] 270
N [0][][m] 207
N [0][][m] 208
N [01(][m] 281
N [010][m] 209
N [O1[1[K] 210
N [O1[][m] 211
N [01(][m] 212
N [0100[m] 265
N [O][1[K] 213
N [O1[1[K] 214
N [0][1[m] 215
N [0100[m] 271
N [010][m] 267
N [O1[1[K] 216
N [0100[m] 217
N [0][1[m] 282
N [O][][m] 219
N [0][][m] 220
N [0][][m] 218
N [O][1[k] 221
N [0][][m] 222
N [010][m] 223
N [O1[1[k] 224
N [010][m] 229
N [O1[1[K] 280
N [0100[m] 225
N [010][m] 226
N [0][1[m] 227
N [O][]K] 228
N [O1[1[K] 121
N [O][1[K] 230
N [O1[1[K] 231
N [0100[m] 272
N [0][1[m] 232
N [0][1[m] 266
N [010][K] 233
N [O01[1[k] 234
N [0101[K] 236
N [0][][m] 235
N [0][][m] 237
SPORTCH3LLENGE

name
ANTON BOHDAN
BARVINEK PAVEL
BASTAROVA LENKA
BENESOVA ANNA
BICANOVA LUCIE
BOUCEK LUKAS
CILER JAKUB
DIENSTBIER ONDRE]
FIALA MIROSLAV
FISER VOJTECH
FLEISCHER LEONARD
FLEISER MATYAS
FLEISEROVA SARA
HANTL ALES
HARVANEK ADAM
HECZKO ML. STANISLAV
HOLOUBKOVA NIKOLA
HOROCHOVSKA MARTINA
HOUDEK DAVID
HRABEC JIRi
HRAZDIRA JOSEF
HRAZDIROVA VERONIKA
HRDINKA DANIEL
CHROMY ROMAN
JAHELKA ADAM
JAHELKA JAN
JAHELKA KRYSTOF
JANECKOVA SILVIE
JINDRA VOJTECH
JUNEK IVAN
JUNKOVA ANNA
KABRT PETR
KALYN ALA
KASPAR DOMINIK
KOPINEC JOSEF
KOSTKA KAREL
KOUKOLOVA PETRA
KUBECKOVA KAROLINA
KUBECKOVA NATALIE
KUBECKOVA NATALIE
KUBIAS JOSEF
KUHN MICHAL
KUHU VIKTOR
KUKACKOVA KATARINA
KVARDOVA VERONIKA
LEBEDINSKA ANDREA
LEBEDINSKA MARCELA
LEBEDINSKY ALES
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
SK JANSKE LAZNE
OLFINCAR TRUTNOV
BENESOV
SASM
CELAKOVICE
OLFIN CAR
HOSTINNE
SOFA PREDATORS
OLFINCAR TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV -VOLANOV
SK JANSKE LAZNE
BRATRIKOV
BRATRIKOV
ALALETEC
OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM

VRDY
TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV
LOUNOVICE

TRUTNOV
00S TJ) SPARTAK VRCHLABI

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV
REALITY JUNEK

TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE

OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV
VYSKOV

TRUTNOV

ZACLER

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
TYCKA A KULICKA

OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV

JAROMER
PRAHA 4
VITEZNA
CESKA SKALICE
KOB JAROMER

start list

year
2004
1967
1989
2004
1976
2005
2000
1983
1967
2004
2002
2004
2001
1987
2002
2001
1991
1972
2003
1988
1952
1983
1997
1966
2003
2001
2005
1982
2005
1967
2004
1944
2001
2003
1980
2000
1993
1995
2007
2007
2005
2002
1962
1983
1984
1988
1988
1978
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N [0][1[K]
N [0]01[K]
N [0]][m]
N [01][m]
N [0]0][m]
N [O][IK]
N [O1[1LK]
N [0][IK]
N [OI[1LK]
N [O]0][K]
N [0]1[K]
N [0][I[m]
N [0]1[K]
N [0][I[m]
N [0][I[m]
N [0][I[m]
N [0][1[K]
N [0]0][K]
N [0][I[m]
N [0][I[m]
N [0]][m]
N [0]1[K]
N [0]0][m]
N [O][IK]
N [O1[1LK]
N [0][IK]
N [01(][m]
N [010][m]
N [0][1[m]
N [0][I[m]
N [0][I[m]
N [0100[m]
N [0][1[K]
N [0]01[K]
N [0][I[m]
N [0]0][K]
N [0][1[K]
N [0]01[K]

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

124
238
269
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
277
278
283
249
141
250
251
252
276
253
254
255
257
256
258
263
273
248
156
259
260
261
274
275
262
279

LEBLOCHOVA JANA
LEBLOCHOVA JANA
LUKES RICHARD

MACH PATRIK
MACHON JOSEF
MATE)iCKOVA RENATA

MATUSKOVA KRISTYNA MARIE

MEDUNOVA PETRA

MILOSCHEWITSCHOVA HELENA

MRACKOVA LUCIE
MULLEROVA VERONIKA
NEMSOVSKY FILIP
PAMPROVA PAVLINA
PiSNY MICHAEL
POKORNY PAVEL
PRIPUTEN STEFAN
PRUCHOVA BARBORA
RAJSKA LENKA

SLOUP STEPAN
STOKLASA STEPAN
STRIBRNY JAROSLAV
SELEPINOVA DANIELA
SIMONIK MARTIN
SiPKOVA PETRA
SLITROVA ALICE
SLITROVA MARKETA
SVADLAK PETR

SVEC JAKUB

TOMES MIROSLAV
VAGENKNECHT FRANTISEK
VATKA ONDRE]J
VESELY JAROSLAV
VOKACOVA PETRA
VRANOVA BARBORA
VYMETAL MARTIN
VYMETALOVA KLARA
ZALUDOVA JANA
ZIZKOVA HELA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

OLFIN CAR-VELLATRUTNOV
OLFIN CAR-VELLATRUTNOV
LITEN

ZADNY

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV
HORNI DEHTOV

PRAHA 4

TRUTNOV

CCC REGION DAMANE
PRAHA 5

TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

HERVIS SPORT TRUTNOV
OLFINCAR TRUTNOV

PRAHA 9

BRNO

ABB TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV
PRAHA 10

KASPER - SWIX TEAM SOUROZENCI

TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV 4

SASM

UPICE

NOVA PAKA
PRAHA

BRNO

BREZOVA

OLFIN CAR - VELLA

LOKO TRUTNOV
SPB DUBOVY HAJ
OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV

2004
2004
1974
1998
1972
1991
2002
1982
1978
2005
2000
2005
1978
1989
1977
1964
1992
1983
1976
2003
1977
1974
1979
1987
2000
1978
1972
2001
1997
1977
1994
1972
1984
2003
1975
2005
1979
2003
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